
The Platters - Just Wings
50   wings...up to 2 flavours..........................
100 wings...up to 4 flavours..........................
200 wings...up to 8 flavours........................
400 wings...up to 16 flavours......................

55.00
99.00

179.00
345.00

Sticky Situations
“Best ribs & Wings in Barrie”

Prices do not include applicable taxes

15% gratuity will be added for parties of 8 or more.
Please pay Server

WINGS
(Served with fries, veggies and dip)

 Regular Order................................................................................................
 Large Order...................................................................................................

Plain - BBQ - Mild - Med. - Hot - Suicide - Honey Garlic 

Honey Hot - Curry - Sweet & Spicy Thai - Dry Cajun - Dry Lemon Pepper

RIBS
(Served with Baked Potato or fries and veggies) 

 ½ Rack Baby Back........................................................................................
 Full Rack Baby Back....................................................................................
 Ribs & Wings    ½ rack and 6 wings (Served with fries, veggies and dip)...............................

 

12.95
23.50

16.95
24.95
21.95

APPETIZERS
Veggies and Dip  Fresh carrots, celery & dip...................................................................................................................

Soup of the Day  homemade, ask your server.................................................................................................................

Onion Devils   Battered Onion chunks w/ white sauce...............................................................................................

Red “Hot” Chili Poppers Stuffed with Cream Cheese and served with white sauce.................................................................

Quesadillas (cheese) .............................................................................................................................................................. 

Mozza Sticks   served with our homemade tomatoe sauce.......................................................................................

Spinach & Artichoke Dip ..........................................................................................................................................................
Garlic Bread   ..............................................................................................................................................................

(With Cheese)  ..............................................................................................................................................................

Deep Fried Pickles  Dill pickle spears with our homemade white sauce..........................................................................

4.95
4.25
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
8.95
4.50
6.95
7.95
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As Good As It Gets!

Pizza
Homemade Dough - Sauce

 Hand Crafted - Stone Baked
Fromaggio Pizza
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella

Margherita
Tomato Sauce, Fresh sliced Mozzarella, Basil

Pepperoni
Tomato Sauce, Shredded Mozzarella, Pepperoni

Sticky Chicken 
White Sauce, Chicken, Goat Cheese, Arugula

Sweet Chicken
White Sauce, Shredded Mozzarella, Chicken, Pineapple, Bacon

Hawaiian
Tomato Sauce, Shredded Mozzarella, Ham, Pineapple

Meat Lovers
Tomato Sauce, Shredded Mozzarella, Spicy Sausage, Bacon, 
Prosciuto

9.00

10.00

11.00

14.00

14.00

12.50

15.00

Toppings $1.50
Tomato, Red Pepper, Green Olives, Black Olives, Hot Peppers, Spinach, Arugula, Pineapple, 

Mushrooms, Red Onions, Caramelized Onions, Roasted Red Pepper

Toppings $2.00
Spicy Sausage, Pulled Pork, Ham, Pepperoni, Chicken, Bacon, Goat Cheese, Anchovies, 

Spicy Salami, Blue Cheese, Prosciuto, Xtra Mozzarella



FROM THE GARDEN
House Salad   A fresh Garden Salad with your choice of dressing..........................................................

Caesar Salad   Crisp Romaine, Parmesan Cheese, Croutons With our Creamy Caesar Dressing...............

Greek Salad   Crisp romaine, mixed pepper, cucumber, tomatoes, onions, feta and olives.................

Crispy Chicken Pecan crisp romaine, tossed in raspberry vinaigrette topped with crispy chicken tossed in 
    Mild, med, hot sauce, cranberries, diced tomatoes shredded cheese, boiled egg

Warm Apple Spinach baby spinach, warm apple wedges, danish blue cheese. Walnuts,  in raspberry vinaigrette......

Julienne Salad  ham, Chicken, topped w/ jack & cheddar, egg, red onion and honey mustard dressing.............

Add Grilled Chicken Breast ...............................................................................................................................................................

5.95 / 9.25
6.95 / 10.95
6.95 / 10.95

12.95

Extra dipping sauce .95

Substitute fries for a.... House Salad 2.50 / Caesar Salad 3.25 / Greek Salad 3.25 / Poutine 4.95 / Soup 3.50
    

Prices do not include applicable taxes

SANDWICHES & WRAPS
Peameal on a Bun  Add shredded jack & cheddar  1.25.....................................................................................................

Pulled Pork Sandwich Sticky’s classic slow cooked pulled pork, fried onions.....................................................................

Meatball Sandwich  homemade meatballs in our marinara sauce topped with cheese....................................................

Chicken Caesar Wrap Grilled chicken breast..........................................................................................................................

Chicken Greek Wrap  Grilled chicken breast with our tasty greek salad............................................................................

Veggie Wrap   lettuce tomato red onion, cucumber and our famous white sauce.................................................

Grilled Chicken Breast Served On a bun.....................................................................................................................................

Sticky’s Burger   homemade!! Add shredded jack & cheddar  1.25................................................................................

Sticky’s Banquet Burger With peameal, shredded jack & cheddar..........................................................................................

Hot Homemade Hamburg with hot gravy, open face....................................................................................................................

Veggie Burger  this one comes with a house salad or fries.......................................................................................      

OTHER STUFF
Chicken Fingers  Juicy tender white meat, served with fries..........................................................................................

Combo Platter  6 Wings - 2  Fingers - 2 Poppers - 2 fried Pickles with Fries. ............................................................

Nachos   Diced tomatoes, green onions, red & green peppers, jack & cheddar................................................

Fish & Chips   big bobs beer battered haddock.........................................................................................................

Chicken Quesadillas  Grilled chicken breast and cheese.......................................................................................................

Pulled Pork Quesadillas sticky fingers homemade slow cooked pulled pork, shredded cheese..........................................

Fries    gravy add 1.25.......................................................................................................................................

Poutine   real cheese curds and gravy, add pulled pork 4.00...........................................................................

Baked Potato   Butter, sour cream and bacon bits......................................................................................................

9.95
14.95

9.95
10.95
11.95
11.95
4.75
8.45
2.95

PASTA
Fettuccini Alfredo  fettuccini pasta tossed in an alfredo sauce.......................................................................................

Spaghetti w/ Bolagnaise spaghetti pasta with homemade meat sauce......................................................................................

Chicken Pesto Penne penne pasta w/grilled chicken in a creamy pesto sauce..................................................................

Chicken Parmigiana  grilled chicken parmagian with spaghetti & tomatoe sauce...........................................................

8.95
9.95
9.95

10.95
10.95

8.95
10.95

9.95
12.95
10.95

9.95

10.95
9.95

11.95
13.95

All Served with Fries.

All Served with a stick of garlic bread.

11.95
11.95
4.50

BEVERAGES & DESSERTS
Pop (one free refill)   Pepsi, diet Pepsi, 7 up, Root beer, Ginger ale, soda, tonic, .....................
Beverages    Oj, grapefruit, pineapple, cranberry, Iced tea, PERRIER. V/8..................
Milk     White, chocolate........................................................................................ 
Coffee / Tea    .....................................................................................................................
Virgin Cocktails   Shirley temple, virgin caesar, virgin daiquiri.........................................
Apple Blossom   chudleigh’s with chapmans vanilla ice cream.......................................
Chocolate Brownie Sundae Loaded with chocolate chunk brownies, buttercream icing Served 
     With chapmans vanilla ice cream, smothered with chocolate sauce

2.75
2.95
3.50
1.95
3.95
6.45
6.45
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Bottle / Can Beer

Domestic
Canadian
Export
Coor’s Light
Molson 67
Blue
Budweiser
Bud Light
Premium
MGD
Michelob Ultra
Mill St Organic
Bud Lite Lime
Import
Corona

Draft Beer

Canadian
Coor’s Light
Coor”s Banquet
Rickards Red
Belgian Moon
Heineken
Lot 9
Granville Island
Strongbow
Creemore
Lug Tread
Steamwhistle
Keiths
Muskoka Cream
Stella
Smithwicks
Guinness
Sleeman Original
Hoptical Illusion

Lunch Specials
Hot - fresh - fast

Monday - Friday open - 3 p.m.

Homemade Soup & House Salad    $7.95

Sandwich of the day with your choice Soup, 
House Salad or Fries    $8.50

Reg. Order of Wings             $8.95
Large Order of Wings          $16.50

Eat-in only - while supplies last - no doggy bags please

Monday:

Tuesday:

 
Wednesday:

Thursday:
Friday:
Saturday:
Sunday:

Pint & a Pound

Large Wings & Pitcher

“Wing Night”

Rib & Wing Combo.....
Homemade Burgers...
½ Rack 14.95 - Full Rack 20.95

Caesar Sunday Ask your server

A pint of Domestic Draft & 
a Regular order of Wings

60 oz pitcher of Pop................

16.95

Regular order 7.95 / Large order 14.95

8.50

15.95

19.95

28.9560 oz domestic Draft...............

Daily Specials

Eat-in only

All specials available with beverage purchase 
Only while supplies last... No doggy bags please

To:
From:
AMOUNT                                                 DOLLARS
Signature                                          Reference#

GIFT CERTIFICATE
199 Essa Road, Barrie On L4N 3L2

(705) 721 8793
www.stickyfingers.ca
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Check out stickyfingers.ca 
Great Jazz!

Third Sunday of the month

Fill out a comment card for a chance to win a dinner for two - drawn monthly  

House Wine
Sav Blanc

 Chardonnay
      White Zinfindel

Pinot Grigio
Cab Sauv Merlot

Merlot

Yellow Tail Shiraz
Yellow Tail Chardonnay

Glass 8.95
½ Litre 23.95
1 Litre 44.00

Glass 6.95
½ Litre 18.25
Litre 33.00

Two Oceans          
Jackson Triggs   
Gallo Family            
French Cross      
Two Oceans        
Jackson Triggs

http://www.stickyfingers.ca/
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